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Monday 
Buy a large drink for the medium price

Tuesday 
Get a free small brewed coffee or tea 
with purchase of baked good

Wednesday
10% off retail bags of Coal Creek Coffee 
and free samples in Café

Thursday
$1 off any full-sized sandwich or 
breakfast sandwich/wrap

Friday
Buy one, get one free brewed 
coffee & tea

Treat yourself...

Enjoy your food & drink in the library!

MenuMenu

Weekly Specials



Brewed Coffee   
     Refill                  
*Mocha                    
*White Mocha      
*Latte                       
*Flavored Latte   
*Americano                          
*Hot Chai
*Chai Latte
Hot Cocoa
Steamer with flavor

Café au Lait
Serendipi Tea®
Cider

Cappuccino 
Espresso

Small       Medium     Large
12oz.        16oz.         20oz.   

$1.89       $2.19       $2.39
$.89           $1.19         $1.39
$3.79       $4.19       $4.59
$3.89       $4.29       $4.69
$3.09       $3.59       $4.09
$3.59       $4.09       $4.59
$2.59       $2.79       $2.99
$3.90       $4.30       $4.70
$4.29       $4.69       $5.09
$2.49       $2.89       $3.29
$2.49       $2.89       $3.29
$2.89       $3.39       $3.89 
$1.99       $2.29       $2.59 
$2.49       $2.89       $3.39

$2.69       $3.09 
$1.99       $2.39

* Available Iced

Includes a sandwich or full salad; a side and a drink. 

Cup of Soup 
Side Salad 
Fresh Fruit                
Chips            
Cookie 

Any canned or bottled drink
Coffee
Tea (hot or iced)
Lemonade 

Includes a half sandwich or PB&J, juice box, string cheese,
and Goldfish® crackers.

*Sandwiches/Wraps
Half Sandwich or PBJ
Soup
Salad
Fresh Fruit
Umpqua Oats®
Breakfast Sandwiches/Wraps

$2.19 cup

$1.39 side

$6.69
$2.19
$4.39 bowl

$5.99 full

$1.49
$3.49
$4.69

Chips/Popcorn                                     
Goldfish®/Teddy Grahams                
Yogurt                        
Gogurt  
Granola                                                    
String Cheese
Snack Cup
Half Sandwich or PBJ
Cookie
Brownie/Baked Good

$1.29
$.59
$1.79   
$.99
$2.19
$.99
$2.19
$2.19
$1.09
$2.49

*Visit LaramieCountyLibrary.org/cafe 
or scan this code 
for current selection.

Sides:Sides: Drinks:Drinks:

Iced Coffee
     Refill 
Smoothies & Shakes                      
Italian Soda
Lemonade
Arnold Palmer
Iced Tea
     Refill       
Bottled  & Canned Juice
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Chocolate Milk
Juice Box           

$2.59       $2.79       $2.99
$.89           $1.19         $1.39
$3.99       $4.99       $5.99
$2.09       $2.59       $2.99
$1.79       $2.09       $2.39
$2.09       $2.59       $2.99
$1.49       $1.69       $1.99
$.79           $.89           $.99

      $1.99
       $1.99
       $1.39
       $1.09
       $.99

 $.79
       $.59
      $.99

Extra Shot
Extra Syrup
Alternative Milk

with espresso

Hot drinks... Food...

Cold drinks...

Add or substitute...

Snacks...

Meal deal.....................8.49

Sack lunch...................3.49

Small       Medium     Large
12oz.        16oz.         20oz.   

Single	       Double        



Chocolate  Milk	 	  
Juice Box 			    
Yogurt	  	  	
Granola		  	  
Chips			               
Gogurt		  	
Goldfish Crackers®  
      & Teddy Grahams	          
Popcorn			 
Pretzels			
String Cheese	  	  
Snack Cup		   	  
Half Sandwich or  PBJ         
Cookie
Fresh Fruit

$1.09	
$.99
$1.79
$2.19
$1.29
$.99
$.59

$1.29
$1.29
$.99
$2.19
$2.19
$1.09
$1.49

hours
8am–4pm             	          Monday–Friday
Closed		            Saturday, Sunday

contact information
Rachel James, Café Manager
307-773-7216  |  RJames@LCLSonline.org

how to visit us
2200 Pioneer Avenue
307-773-7215 |  LaramieCountyLibrary.org/cafe

Proceeds from The Library Café benefit 
the Laramie County Library System’s 
services & programs.

The kids might like...


